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Mr. John Harris 
Driver Records Program Section 
Michigan Department of State 
7064 Crowner Drive  
Lansing, Michigan  48918-1501 
Wk:  517-636-7477 
Email:  HarrisJ2@michigan.gov 
(Rep:  Secretary of State) 

 
 

Mr. Gregory Causley 
Michigan Trucking Association 
4496 Autumn Ridge 
Saginaw, Michigan  48603 
Wk:  989-326-2821 
Email:  gcausley@causley.com 
(Rep:  Michigan Trucking Association) 

 

 

Dr. Jeremy Worm 
82 School Street 
P.O. Box 194 
Ahmeek, Michigan  49901 
Wk:  906-487-2686 
Email: jjworm@mtu.edu 
(Rep:  Michigan’s Four-year Colleges & Universities) 
 

 

Capt. Michael Krumm 
Michigan State Police 
Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Division 
7150 Harris Drive, P.O. Box 30634 
Lansing, Michigan  48909 
Wk:  517-284-8127    
Email:  Krummm@michigan.gov 
(Rep:  Michigan State Police-Commercial Vehicle 
Enforcement Division) 
 

 

Ms. Kim Kelly 
798 Tanbark Drive 
Dimondale, Michigan  48821 
Wk:  517-214-6120 
Email:  kellypk2@gmail.com 
(Rep:  General Public) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Carol Heinowski 
226 West Scott Street 
Grand Ledge, Michigan  48837 
Phone:  517-914-1744 
Email:  carol.heinowski@meijer.com 
(Rep:  Private Motor Carriers) 
 

 

Mr. Jeffrey Lee 
926 Princess Drive 
Canton, Michigan  48188 
Phone:  517-304-9536 
Email:  jeff@teamsterslocal337.com 
(Rep:  Organized Labor) 
 

 

Mr. Michael L. Prince 
Office of Highway Safety Planning 
7150 Harris Drive, P.O. Box 30634 
Lansing, Michigan  48909 
Wk:  517-284-3066, Cell:  517-242-0257 
Email:  PrinceM@michigan.gov 
Assistant:  Kara Rueckert 517-284-3066 
RueckertK1@michigan.gov 
(Rep:  Office of Highway Safety Planning) 
 

 

Mr. Charles F. Moser 
29929 Backamack Row 
Drummond Island, Michigan  49726 
Cell:  906-440-4148 
Email:  chuckmoser1@yahoo.com 
(Rep:  Michigan Transportation Commission) 

 

 

Mr. James Shea 
2260 Private Drive 
Waterford, Michigan  48329 
Phone:  248-640-3619 

Email:  jim@pkcontracting.com 
(Rep:  General Public) 
 
 

Ms. Michelle K. Taylor 
1831 Franklin Street 
Muskegon, Michigan  49441 
Cell:  231-777-0200 
Email:  michelle.taylor@beatrucker.com 
(Rep:  Michigan Community Colleges) 

 


